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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ashish Patel           Overall        1/3    5:55     1:17:33
2     Justin Baum            Overall        2/3    6:20     1:22:54
3     Brandon Barcomb        Overall        3/3    6:33     1:25:46
4     Abbey Ehlers           Overall        1/3    6:34     1:25:56
5     Skyler Redford         Overall        2/3    6:38     1:26:49
6     Kevin O'Brien          M5059         1/21    6:43     1:28:01
7     Josh Meyer             M2029         1/15    6:50     1:29:27
8     David Hartmann         M2029         2/15    6:54     1:30:19
9     Thomas MacPherson      M3039         1/27    6:59     1:31:32
10    Joshua Fox             M4049         1/18    7:06     1:33:05
11    John Heisel            M4049         2/18    7:10     1:33:59
12    Jessica Chimerakis     Overall        3/3    7:11     1:34:08
13    Nathan Moffatt         M3039         2/27    7:12     1:34:16
14    Mary Cote              F5059         1/24    7:12     1:34:21
15    Holly Hoskins          F2029         1/56    7:23     1:36:40
16    Kate McLaughlin        F2029         2/56    7:24     1:36:55
17    Lauren Lloyd           F2029         3/56    7:24     1:37:00
18    James Spencer          M3039         3/27    7:32     1:38:47
19    Brandon Rockwood       M2029         3/15    7:33     1:38:57
20    Chas Hinton            M3039         4/27    7:38     1:39:57
21    Elias Francisco        M4049         3/18    7:39     1:40:15
22    Jeff Hembury           M4049         4/18    7:40     1:40:24
23    Sarah Horstmann        F2029         4/56    7:40     1:40:25
24    David Horstmann        M2029         4/15    7:40     1:40:25
25    Mike McMonagle         M5059         2/21    7:41     1:40:44
26    Kyle Coon              M2029         5/15    7:43     1:40:59
27    David Savitz           M4049         5/18    7:46     1:41:42
28    Chase McGee            M3039         5/27    7:48     1:42:11
29    Lyndsey Haynie         F3039         1/56    7:51     1:42:46
30    Natasha Powell         F2029         5/56    7:51     1:42:51
31    Brisia Guteirrez       F3039         2/56    7:52     1:42:58
32    David Buchanan         M4049         6/18    7:53     1:43:16
33    Phil Bretts            M4049         7/18    7:57     1:44:12
34    Maggie Chapin          F119           1/4    7:57     1:44:14
35    William Woollams       M3039         6/27    8:03     1:45:26
36    Scott Walker           M3039         7/27    8:04     1:45:39
37    Ariana Arenson         F119           2/4    8:04     1:45:46
38    Lisa Poole             F4049         1/35    8:05     1:46:00
39    Carlton McCoy          M3039         8/27    8:06     1:46:10
40    Season Doty            F4049         2/35    8:07     1:46:26
41    Robert Berndt          M5059         3/21    8:07     1:46:26
42    Gabrielle Gros         F2029         6/56    8:08     1:46:28
43    Courtney Bishop        F2029         7/56    8:08     1:46:39
44    Parker Condit          M2029         6/15    8:10     1:46:53
45    David Corley           M5059         4/21    8:10     1:46:58
46    Ashley Moffatt         F3039         3/56    8:10     1:46:59
47    Casey Sloan            M2029         7/15    8:12     1:47:28
48    Alex George            M4049         8/18    8:14     1:47:48
49    Morgan Bee             F119           3/4    8:15     1:48:06
50    Carlin Brightwell      F2029         8/56    8:16     1:48:20
51    Noah Barrett           M3039         9/27    8:17     1:48:31
52    Laura Pinnie           F2029         9/56    8:19     1:49:02
53    Steph Ryan             F3039         4/56    8:21     1:49:20
54    Scott Hosie            M3039        10/27    8:21     1:49:28
55    Katelyn Timroth        F2029        10/56    8:22     1:49:38
56    Leigh Sandbach         F2029        11/56    8:23     1:49:48
57    Erica Stemple          F2029        12/56    8:23     1:49:51
58    Julie Monroe           F6099         1/10    8:25     1:50:17
59    Casey Adams            M3039        11/27    8:27     1:50:40
60    Julianne Armijo        F2029        13/56    8:28     1:50:50
61    Tina Smith             F4049         3/35    8:29     1:51:02
62    Matt Ferris            M2029         8/15    8:32     1:51:51
63    Rachel Miller          F2029        14/56    8:32     1:51:53
64    Liliana Duran          F3039         5/56    8:33     1:52:02
65    Eric Doran             M3039        12/27    8:33     1:52:04
66    Walter Kent            M3039        13/27    8:38     1:53:04
67    Rachel Fuller          F4049         4/35    8:38     1:53:05
68    Lauren Micheli         F3039         6/56    8:39     1:53:16
69    Martin Wester          M2029         9/15    8:41     1:53:39
70    Amy Bell               F3039         7/56    8:42     1:54:03
71    Kiki Peisach           F2029        15/56    8:43     1:54:09
72    Brian Frye             M3039        14/27    8:46     1:54:47
73    Dan Stoddard           M5059         5/21    8:47     1:55:03
74    Katherine Takai        F3039         8/56    8:47     1:55:10
75    Eddie Sciarrone        M5059         6/21    8:48     1:55:20
76    Martin Cuevas          M5059         7/21    8:50     1:55:41
77    Sylvia Russell         F5059         2/24    8:51     1:55:55
78    Leslie Rosen           F4049         5/35    8:52     1:56:03
79    Todd Nelson            M4049         9/18    8:52     1:56:05
80    Paul Perry             M5059         8/21    8:52     1:56:10
81    Jeannene Gonzales      F4049         6/35    8:53     1:56:17
82    Stephanie Merrick      F2029        16/56    8:53     1:56:25
83    Mike Stolze            M4049        10/18    8:53     1:56:25
84    Nicole Paciorek        F4049         7/35    8:54     1:56:33
85    Nate McQuivey          M119           1/2    8:54     1:56:36
86    Mindy McQuivey         F4049         8/35    8:54     1:56:38
87    Noelle Whitestone      F3039         9/56    8:55     1:56:46
88    Todd Clark             M4049        11/18    8:55     1:56:51
89    Unknown Partic. 1370   M00            1/2    8:56     1:57:01
90    Anthony Cisneros       M2029        10/15    8:57     1:57:15
91    Daryl Cramer           M5059         9/21    8:57     1:57:21
92    Charles Leland         M119           2/2    8:57     1:57:21
93    Mary Claire Figgins    F2029        17/56    8:58     1:57:24
94    Liz Acullo             F2029        18/56    9:00     1:57:52
95    Caroline Faraino       F2029        19/56    9:01     1:58:03
96    Megan Northrup         F3039        10/56    9:01     1:58:08
97    Audrey Barnett         F3039        11/56    9:02     1:58:17
98    Mandy Gessler          F3039        12/56    9:05     1:58:53
99    Candice Gessler        F2029        20/56    9:05     1:58:53
100   Amanda Vegter          F3039        13/56    9:05     1:58:56
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101   Moyra Peres            M3039        15/27    9:05     1:58:58
102   Candace Whipple        F3039        14/56    9:05     1:59:03
103   Martis Herman          F4049         9/35    9:06     1:59:19
104   Michelle Morovitz      F5059         3/24    9:07     1:59:22
105   James Loon             M5059        10/21    9:07     1:59:22
106   Chris Dicroce          M5059        11/21    9:07     1:59:23
107   Leticia Rosalos        F5059         4/24    9:08     1:59:36
108   Joe Smith              M4049        12/18    9:08     1:59:39
109   Tanya Allen            F4049        10/35    9:08     1:59:41
110   Aurora Temple Barnes   F2029        21/56    9:09     1:59:50
111   Lisa O'Neil            F4049        11/35    9:09     1:59:53
112   Chris Sanders          M2029        11/15    9:09     1:59:55
113   Nathaniel Linden       M3039        16/27    9:10     2:00:09
114   Chris Lundgren         M3039        17/27    9:10     2:00:11
115   Brenda Burton          F4049        12/35    9:11     2:00:18
116   Rob Davis              M5059        12/21    9:11     2:00:23
117   Fikret Karic           M6099          1/9    9:12     2:00:28
118   Nancy Gallagher        F6099         2/10    9:12     2:00:30
119   Kris Kelley            M3039        18/27    9:15     2:01:11
120   Serafina Congeni       F2029        22/56    9:16     2:01:27
121   Kaitlyn Parker         F2029        23/56    9:16     2:01:29
122   Patti Kugler Moots     F5059         5/24    9:17     2:01:36
123   Elizabeth Cashin       F2029        24/56    9:18     2:01:50
124   Jenny Goode            F2029        25/56    9:19     2:02:00
125   Amanda Lee Toft- David F3039        15/56    9:19     2:02:00
126   Kerrigan Cain          M2029        12/15    9:19     2:02:01
127   Dennis McDermott       M5059        13/21    9:25     2:03:17
128   Jessi Rochel           F3039        16/56    9:25     2:03:23
129   Brandon Recinos        M3039        19/27    9:26     2:03:34
130   Jodi Henderson         F3039        17/56    9:27     2:03:49
131   Ted Borchelt           M5059        14/21    9:28     2:03:57
132   Maneesh Modi           M3039        20/27    9:29     2:04:09
133   Joe Snoke              M5059        15/21    9:29     2:04:15
134   Leslie Johnson         F5059         6/24    9:30     2:04:30
135   Cassandra Kintzley     F2029        26/56    9:30     2:04:32
136   Jennifer Annoni        F2029        27/56    9:30     2:04:32
137   Katherine Glasheen     F2029        28/56    9:30     2:04:33
138   Deborah Carlson        F4049        13/35    9:33     2:05:00
139   Judy Stone             F5059         7/24    9:33     2:05:12
140   Bridget Stuart         F4049        14/35    9:35     2:05:29
141   John Rice              M6099          2/9    9:35     2:05:35
142   Gabe Williams          M3039        21/27    9:39     2:06:19
143   Gerda Cournoyer        F3039        18/56    9:39     2:06:27
144   Rudy Garcia            M6099          3/9    9:41     2:06:57
145   Emergy Holton          F2029        29/56    9:42     2:07:01
146   Katy Diemer            F2029        30/56    9:43     2:07:22
147   John Brocato           M5059        16/21    9:44     2:07:24
148   Pat Langille           M3039        22/27    9:44     2:07:30
149   Alex Aufmann           F3039        19/56    9:44     2:07:32
150   Caitlin Kinney         F2029        31/56    9:45     2:07:39
151   Caroline Brown         F2029        32/56    9:47     2:08:07
152   Anne Rozzell           F4049        15/35    9:50     2:08:44
153   Shyla Huppenthal       F2029        33/56    9:50     2:08:49
154   Mckenzie Goldsmith     F3039        20/56    9:50     2:08:52
155   Margaret Donneley      F3039        21/56    9:51     2:09:04
156   Kristen Lombers        F4049        16/35    9:53     2:09:23
157   Caroline Duffy         F3039        22/56    9:53     2:09:29
158   Celeste Goffe          F4049        17/35    9:53     2:09:31
159   Kate Redwing Clark     F3039        23/56    9:53     2:09:34
160   Suzanne Marfoglio      F3039        24/56    9:55     2:09:55
161   Unknown Partic. 1358   M00            2/2    9:57     2:10:22
162   Alexandra Hughes       F3039        25/56    9:59     2:10:43
163   Jessica Riveira        F3039        26/56    9:59     2:10:43
164   Thomas Johnson         M5059        17/21    9:59     2:10:45
165   Wendy Johnson          F6099         3/10    9:59     2:10:47
166   Deborah Sills          F5059         8/24   10:00     2:11:00
167   Alexander Millon       M2029        13/15   10:01     2:11:18
168   Kate Roberts           F3039        27/56   10:03     2:11:36
169   Michelle Palmer        F6099         4/10   10:03     2:11:43
170   Rachel Knauff          F2029        34/56   10:04     2:11:53
171   Cassandra Garcia       F2029        35/56   10:04     2:11:54
172   Liz Iracki             F3039        28/56   10:07     2:12:26
173   Olivia Sanders         F2029        36/56   10:07     2:12:36
174   Sjoerd Hoogwater       M4049        13/18   10:09     2:12:52
175   Estela Garcia          F4049        18/35   10:13     2:13:44
176   Keith Delallo          M3039        23/27   10:15     2:14:15
177   Renee Sandbach         F5059         9/24   10:16     2:14:28
178   Amanda Nichols         F3039        29/56   10:17     2:14:43
179   Kara Johnson           F2029        37/56   10:18     2:14:54
180   Cheryl Fry             F4049        19/35   10:20     2:15:19
181   Dana Bielinski         F2029        38/56   10:20     2:15:28
182   David Batdorf          M2029        14/15   10:21     2:15:33
183   Roxanne Powell         F3039        30/56   10:22     2:15:51
184   Nicole Denney          F2029        39/56   10:23     2:15:55
185   Lisa Thornburg         F3039        31/56   10:23     2:15:59
186   Katie Skalla           F3039        32/56   10:32     2:17:53
187   Kelly Thompson         F5059        10/24   10:32     2:17:54
188   Kate McMahon           F3039        33/56   10:34     2:18:28
189   Melanie Bretts         F4049        20/35   10:39     2:19:28
190   Scott Darling          M5059        18/21   10:39     2:19:29
191   Tori Green             F2029        40/56   10:39     2:19:31
192   Jennifer Green         F4049        21/35   10:39     2:19:31
193   Sindy Smith            F3039        34/56   10:40     2:19:49
194   Corinne Miller         F2029        41/56   10:42     2:20:07
195   Aimee Acklen           F3039        35/56   10:43     2:20:25
196   Megan Cockfield        F2029        42/56   10:43     2:20:26
197   Khalilah Thomas        F3039        36/56   10:44     2:20:33
198   Anna Chen              F2029        43/56   10:45     2:20:49
199   Brent Mutsch           M6099          4/9   10:45     2:20:54
200   Rachael Graves         F5059        11/24   10:47     2:21:18
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201   Matthew Leary          M4049        14/18   10:47     2:21:19
202   Cynthia Phillips       F5059        12/24   10:48     2:21:34
203   Courtney Morkes        F3039        37/56   10:48     2:21:35
204   Angel Boggs            F4049        22/35   10:53     2:22:30
205   Jacquelyn Keller       F2029        44/56   10:57     2:23:28
206   Annette Kremer         F5059        13/24   11:01     2:24:16
207   George Ponce De Leon   M4049        15/18   11:04     2:24:57
208   Ron Morgan             M6099          5/9   11:06     2:25:22
209   Dyani Culver           F3039        38/56   11:09     2:25:58
210   Miriam Salcedo         F3039        39/56   11:09     2:26:07
211   Megan Noonan           F4049        23/35   11:10     2:26:12
212   Nicolas Charest        M4049        16/18   11:16     2:27:36
213   Giorgianna Seibt       F2029        45/56   11:19     2:28:11
214   Joy Fugett             F3039        40/56   11:19     2:28:16
215   Ashley Wiles           F3039        41/56   11:28     2:30:17
216   Marla Nosan            F5059        14/24   11:32     2:31:02
217   Quan Yuan              F3039        42/56   11:36     2:32:04
218   Pam Haynes             F6099         5/10   11:41     2:32:58
219   Emily Persons          F2029        46/56   11:42     2:33:10
220   Wendy Leland           F5059        15/24   11:42     2:33:10
221   Kelsey Persons         F2029        47/56   11:42     2:33:10
222   Paul Devoe             M6099          6/9   11:45     2:33:58
223   Van Oberly             F3039        43/56   11:49     2:34:44
224   Christine Moe          F4049        24/35   11:49     2:34:54
225   Sara Friend            F3039        44/56   11:55     2:36:08
226   Meg Scarlett           F5059        16/24   11:58     2:36:48
227   Leah Moroney           F3039        45/56   12:01     2:37:21
228   Yang Liu               F3039        46/56   12:02     2:37:38
229   Dixie Smeltzer         F4049        25/35   12:13     2:39:56
230   Tiffany Armer          F4049        26/35   12:19     2:41:26
231   Tiffany Armer          M4049        17/18   12:19     2:41:27
232   Denese Hansen -Simpson F5059        17/24   12:21     2:41:47
233   Tanya Ponce De Leon    F4049        27/35   12:23     2:42:16
234   Maggie Mutsch          F6099         6/10   12:24     2:42:28
235   Kjeld Hvatum           M6099          7/9   12:25     2:42:42
236   Carey Eskesen          F5059        18/24   12:27     2:43:11
237   Mark Huppenthal        M5059        19/21   12:27     2:43:11
238   John Diemer            M6099          8/9   12:32     2:44:06
239   Erika Hall             F2029        48/56   12:33     2:44:20
240   Zach Hall              M2029        15/15   12:33     2:44:24
241   Chrissy Taylor         F4049        28/35   12:36     2:45:04
242   Duane Hannan           M4049        18/18   12:38     2:45:34
243   Neal Dempsey           M6099          9/9   12:39     2:45:44
244   Mattie Prodanovic      F2029        49/56   12:41     2:46:04
245   Colin Pahl             M3039        24/27   12:41     2:46:05
246   Joy Straka             F5059        19/24   12:41     2:46:15
247   Megan Devaul           F2029        50/56   12:42     2:46:21
248   Roslyn Ceci            F3039        47/56   12:42     2:46:27
249   Marguerite Korber      F4049        29/35   12:43     2:46:34
250   Cerenna Timphony       F4049        30/35   12:44     2:46:42
251   Kimberly Wright        F4049        31/35   12:44     2:46:53
252   Chris Lindberg         M3039        25/27   12:47     2:47:22
253   Sofia Blackburn        F119           4/4   12:50     2:48:08
254   Ian Newland            M3039        26/27   12:53     2:48:51
255   Joanne Harrison        F6099         7/10   12:56     2:49:24
256   Kathleen Leszcynski    F6099         8/10   12:58     2:49:56
257   Tara Lemke             F3039        48/56   13:09     2:52:13
258   Ashwini Basker         F2029        51/56   13:11     2:52:43
259   Sara Sloan             F5059        20/24   13:15     2:53:37
260   William Nagle          M5059        20/21   13:24     2:55:28
261   Mackenzie Berry        F2029        52/56   13:24     2:55:29
262   Michael Eskesen        M5059        21/21   13:25     2:55:52
263   Ryan Lilly             M3039        27/27   13:27     2:56:07
264   Blanca Marrero         F3039        49/56   13:27     2:56:10
265   Ruth Clymor            F3039        50/56   13:43     2:59:44
266   Cindy Buchanan         F3039        51/56   13:44     2:59:53
267   Jennifer Eloge         F4049        32/35   13:46     3:00:26
268   Jennifer Conner        F4049        33/35   13:49     3:01:05
269   Mona Klinger           F6099         9/10   13:56     3:02:26
270   Stacy Samuels          F2029        53/56   13:57     3:02:44
271   Amanda Short           F2029        54/56   13:59     3:03:13
272   Darlene Hilton         F5059        21/24   14:01     3:03:33
273   Shelby Langford        F2029        55/56   14:07     3:04:52
274   Allison Buckelew       F3039        52/56   14:13     3:06:16
275   Jennifer Stevens       F2029        56/56   14:22     3:08:17
276   Jenni Peterson         F4049        34/35   14:24     3:08:44
277   Tyler Cann             F4049        35/35   14:26     3:09:00
278   Michaela Idhammar      F3039        53/56   14:27     3:09:13
279   Amanda Stonebarger     F3039        54/56   14:29     3:09:42
280   Annie McKinlay         F6099        10/10   14:32     3:10:27
281   Paula Stoddard         F5059        22/24   14:47     3:13:42
282   Rebecca Decerbo        F3039        55/56   15:35     3:24:15
283   Joyce Williams         F5059        23/24   19:38     4:17:06
284   Robyn Williams         F3039        56/56   19:38     4:17:07
285   Tricia Nagle           F5059        24/24   19:38     4:17:07
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